FRONT ENTRANCE DOORS
RD65
PRICE LIST EN
Valid from 01/06/2019
2
RD65 Content
General information
Design

PRICE
inside SET
HL-W/B (Lever handle)
black, white STD 30
HK-W/B (Knob handle SET)
black, white - 100
HLA inside (Aluminium handle) 30 60
HLS 01 (Stainless steel) 90 180
HLS 02, HLS 03, HLS 04, HLS 05,
HLS 06 (Stainless steel) 125 250
HLS 07
(Aluminium handle with stainless
steel)
- 155
Ø 30mm 45O  fine matt polished PRICE
H45R-500 (H 500 mm) STD
H45R-800 (H 800 mm) 110
H45R-1200 (H 1200 mm) 130
30x20 mm 45O  fine matt polished PRICE
H45S-500 (H 500 mm) STD
H45S-800 (H 800 mm) 110
H45S-1200 (H 1200 mm) 130
HL
H45R
H45S
HK HLA